Project
Catalog Number
Type
SR8
LED Spill Ring
SPECIFICATIONS                           MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
SR8
rev: 09012023
HOUSING
- Die-formed cold-rolled steel
- Finishes available in satin nickel and oil rubbed bronze
ELECTRICAL
 - QT (120-277V)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Acrylic Lens
- CCT Available in 3000K, 4000K or MCT (30/35/40K)
- 90 CRI
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cETLus Listed for Indoor Locations
 - EnergyStar Listed
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #       Wattage      Lumens           CCT                   Dimensions
SR8-28L-QT-MCT-* 28W           2720 Lm         30/35/40K 32.3” x 18.1” x 4.3”
SR8-35L-QT-30K-* 35W           3485 Lm            3000K 28.3” x 14.1” x 4.4”
SR8-35L-QT-40K-* 35W           3660 Lm            4000K 28.3” x 14.1” x 4.4”
SR8-46L-QT-30K-* 46W           4470 Lm            3000K 32.3” x 18.1” x 4.3”
SR8-46L-QT-40K-* 46W           4700 Lm            4000K 32.3” x 18.1” x 4.3”
SR8-46L-QT-MCT-* 46W           4470 Lm          30/35/40K 32.3” x 18.1” x 4.3”
*Specify Housing: SN-Satin Nickel, ORB-Oil Rubbed Bronze
L
W
H
ORDERING INFORMATION